
R14A Pardubice hl.n. - Liberec, L3 Jaroměř - Liberec
JŘ k příležitosti konání Vánočních trhů na Kuksu
km Vlak Tarifní 5410 R 1064 5412 R 1066 5414 R 1068 5420 R 1070 5422 R 1072 5424

Omezení pásmo
0 Pardubice hl.n. 600 9:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:05
2 Pardubice-Rosice nad Labem 600 9:09 11:09 13:09 15:09 17:09
22 Hradec Králové  hl.n. 100 9:23 11:23 13:23 15:23 17:23

Hradec Králové  hl.n. 100 9:26 11:26 13:26 15:26 17:26
39 Jaroměř 310 9:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39

Jaroměř 310 8:21 9:43 10:21 11:43 12:21 13:43 14:21 15:43 16:21 17:43 18:21
41 Jaroměř zastávka 310 x 8:23 | x 10:23 | x 12:23 | x 14:23 | x 16:23 | x 18:23
47 Kuks 315 x 8:28 9:50 x 10:28 11:50 x 12:28 13:50 x 14:28 15:50 x 16:28 17:50 x 18:28
50 Žireč 410 x 8:31 | x 10:31 | x 12:31 | x 14:31 | x 16:31 | x 18:31
54 Dvůr Králové nad Labem 410 8:36 9:54 10:36 11:54 12:36 13:54 14:36 15:54 16:36 17:54 18:36

Dvůr Králové nad Labem 410 8:36 9:58 10:36 11:58 12:36 13:58 14:36 15:58 16:36 17:58 18:36
67 Mostek 470 9:03 | 11:03 | 13:03 | 15:03 | 17:03 | 18:49
85 Stará Paka 535, 9019 9:24 10:25 11:24 12:25 13:24 14:25 15:24 16:25 17:24 18:25 19:10

Stará Paka 535, 9019 9:36 10:30 11:36 12:30 13:36 14:30 15:36 16:30 17:36 18:30 19:36
102 Semily 5001 9:57 10:49 11:57 12:49 13:57 14:49 15:58 16:49 17:57 18:49 19:57
109 Železný Brod 8001 10:05 10:57 12:05 12:57 14:05 14:57 16:05 16:57 18:05 18:57 20:05
115 Malá Skála 8009 10:13 11:04 12:13 13:04 14:13 15:04 16:13 17:04 18:13 19:04 20:13
123 Turnov 3001 10:23 11:16 12:23 13:16 14:23 15:16 16:24 17:16 18:23 19:16 20:23

Turnov 3001 10:40 11:20 12:40 13:20 14:40 15:20 16:40 17:20 18:40 19:20 20:40
138 Hodkovice nad Mohelkou 1020 10:57 | 12:57 | 14:57 | 16:57 | 18:57 | 20:57
144 Rychnov u Jablonce nad Nisou 1013 11:03 11:37 13:03 13:39 15:03 15:37 17:03 17:37 19:03 19:37 21:03
161 Liberec 0001 11:22 11:53 13:22 13:55 15:22 15:53 17:22 17:53 19:22 19:53 21:22

km Vlak Tarifní 5405 5409 R 1065 5411 R 1067 5413 R 1069 5415 R 1071 5417 R 1073
Omezení pásmo

0 Liberec 0001 6:31 8:05 8:31 10:05 10:31 12:05 12:31 14:05 14:31 16:05
17 Rychnov u Jablonce nad Nisou 1013 6:49 8:21 8:49 10:21 10:49 12:21 12:49 14:21 14:49 16:21
23 Hodkovice nad Mohelkou 1020 6:57 | 8:57 | 10:57 | 12:57 | 14:57 |
38 Turnov 3001 7:13 8:39 9:13 10:39 11:13 12:39 13:13 14:39 15:13 16:39

Turnov 3001 7:22 8:40 9:31 10:40 11:31 12:40 13:31 14:40 15:33 16:40
46 Malá Skála 8009 7:31 8:49 9:40 10:49 11:40 12:49 13:40 14:49 15:42 16:49
52 Železný Brod 8001 7:40 8:57 9:49 10:57 11:49 12:57 13:49 14:57 15:50 16:57
59 Semily 5001 7:57 9:05 9:57 11:05 11:57 13:05 13:57 15:05 15:58 17:05
76 Stará Paka 535, 9019 8:18 9:25 10:18 11:25 12:18 13:25 14:18 15:25 16:19 17:25

Stará Paka 535, 9019 6:33 8:33 9:31 10:33 11:31 12:33 13:31 14:33 15:31 16:33 17:31
94 Mostek 470 7:07 9:07 | 11:07 | 13:07 | 15:07 | 17:07 |
107 Dvůr Králové nad Labem 410 7:19 9:19 9:57 11:19 11:57 13:19 13:57 15:19 15:57 17:19 17:57

Dvůr Králové nad Labem 410 7:20 9:20 10:03 11:20 12:03 13:20 14:03 15:20 16:03 17:20 18:03
111 Žireč 410 x 7:23 x 9:23 | x 11:23 | x 13:23 | x 15:23 | x 17:23 |
114 Kuks 315 x 7:26 x 9:26 10:09 x 11:26 12:09 x 13:26 14:09 x 15:26 16:09 x 17:26 18:09
120 Jaroměř zastávka 310 x 7:31 x 9:31 | x 11:31 | x 13:31 | x 15:31 | x 17:31 |
122 Jaroměř 310 7:36 9:36 10:14 11:36 12:14 13:36 14:14 15:36 16:14 17:36 18:14

Jaroměř 310 10:19 12:19 14:18 16:19 18:19
139 Hradec Králové  hl.n. 100 10:32 12:32 14:30 16:32 18:32

Hradec Králové  hl.n. 100 10:37 12:37 14:37 16:37 18:37
159 Pardubice-Rosice nad Labem 600 10:51 12:51 14:52 16:51 18:51
161 Pardubice hl.n. 600 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 18:55

Platí ve dnech 18., 19., 25., 26.11.2023


